

Certified Bid Tabulation Pickens County CTC 2018 Pavement Preservation Project RFB Number: 201823 Bid Opening: May 2, 2018 @ 2:00 PM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	F&R Asphalt Inc.		King Asphalt Inc.		Venesky Asphalt Paving & Grading, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	2	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,725.00	\$9,450.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	2	\$11,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$20,600.00
3	Borrow Excavation	CY	45	\$67.50	\$3.037.50	\$43.00	\$1,935.00	\$89.25	\$4,016,25
4	Full Depth Asph Pav. Patching 6" Unif	SY	3723	\$43,95	\$163,625.85	\$38.00	\$141,474.00	\$37.80	
5	Clean and Seal Cracks in Asphalt Pavement	LaMi	4.22	\$2,500.00	\$10,550,00	\$1,650.00	\$6,963.00	\$8,710.00	\$140,729.40
6	Preventative Maintenance Surface Treatment	SY	29166	\$4.50	\$131,247.00	\$4.70	\$137,080,20	-	\$36,756.20
7	Permanent Construction Signs (ground mounted) Scheme E	SF	384	\$12.50	\$4,800.00	\$7.25	\$2,784.00	\$6.82	\$198,912.12
8	Permanent Vegetation	MSY	9.1	\$800.00	\$7,280.00	\$600.00	\$5,460.00	\$15.75	\$6,048.00
9	4" Yellow Solid (Pavement Edge Lines) Fast Dry Paint	LF	350	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$0.16	\$56.00	\$3,150.00	\$28,665.00
10	4" Yellow Solid (No Passing Zone) Fast Dry Paint	LF	27180	\$0.25	\$6.795.00	\$0.16	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDR	\$0.30	\$105.00
11	8" White Solid Lines (Crosswalk) Fast Dry Paint	LF	30	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$2.20	\$4,348.80	\$0.30	\$8,154.00
.12	24" White Solid Lines(Stop) Fast Dry Paint	LF	192	\$3.25	\$624.00	\$1.75	\$66.00	\$4.00	\$120.00
13	4" Yellow Solid (Pavement Edge Lines) Thermo - 90mil	IF	350	\$2.95	\$1,032,50	\$1.10	\$336.00	\$3.00	\$576.00
14	4" Yellow Solid (No Passing Zone) Thermo - 90mil	LF	27180	\$0.79	\$21,472.20		\$385.00	\$2.10	\$735.00
15	8" White Solid Lines (Crosswalk) Thermo - 90mil	LF	30	\$20.00	\$600,00	\$0.85	\$23,103.00	\$1.58	\$42,944.40
16	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) Thermo - 125mil	LF	192			\$7.00	\$210.00	\$12,60	\$378.00
17	Steel Beam Guardrail	-		\$20.00	\$3,840.00	\$11.50	\$2,208.00	\$21.00	\$4,032.00
18	End Terminal - Type T (SKT 350)	LF	1160	\$23.50	\$27,260.00	\$19.50	\$22,620.00	\$37.28	\$43,244.80
10	IERO Leumina - TAbe I (2V.) 320)	EA	8	\$3,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,850.00	\$46,800.00
			1	TOTAL BID:	\$459,264.06	TOTAL BID:	\$419,029.00	TOTAL BID:	\$592,266.17

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received. Any discrepancies have been identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, King Asphalt Inc., is the lowest responsive bidder.

Certified By:

Signature

Project Engineer: Eric Dillon, P.E.

Date: 5/3/8